Position

Early Childhood Ed. Tchr.

Early Childhood Ed. Tchr.

Early Childhood Ed. Tchr.

Child Care Assistant

Child Care Assistant

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Lynwood Unified

Lynwood Unified

Lynwood Unified

Lynwood Unified

Lynwood Unified

Department

Lindbergh Children'S
Center

Lindbergh Children'S
Center

Lindbergh Children'S
Center

Lindbergh Children'S
Center

Lindbergh Children'S
Center

Total Wages

$60,473

$50,634

$48,100

$16,063

$14,619

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,943
$16,023
$24,005

$3,544

$3,244



