Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Early Childhood Ed. Tchr.		Lynwood Unified	Lindbergh Children'S Center	\$60,473	\$22,943
Early Childhood Ed. Tchr.		Lynwood Unified	Lindbergh Children'S Center	\$50,634	\$16,023
Early Childhood Ed. Tchr.		Lynwood Unified	Lindbergh Children'S Center	\$48,100	\$24,005
Child Care Assistant		Lynwood Unified	Lindbergh Children'S Center	\$16,063	\$3,544
Child Care Assistant		Lynwood Unified	Lindbergh Children'S Center	\$14,619	\$3,244